TERM DATES 2024

TERM ONE
Thursday 1 February - Friday 12 April

Tuesday 30 January
Wednesday 31 January
Thursday 1 February
Tuesday 6 February
Friday 29 March
Monday 01 April
Tuesday 02 April
Wednesday 3 April

TERM TWO
Monday 29 April — Friday 5 July

Monday 29 April
Friday 31 May
Monday 3 June
Friday 28 June

TERM THREE
Monday 22 July — Friday 27 September

Monday 22 July

TERM FOUR
Monday 14 October — Tuesday 17 December

Monday 14 October
Friday 25 October
Monday 28 October

BOARD of TRUSTEE MEETINGS 2024

TERM ONE
Thursday 22 February
Thursday 28 March

TERM TWO
Thursday 16 May
Thursday 20 June

TERM THREE
Thursday 08 August
Thursday 12 September

TERM FOUR
Thursday 31 October
Thursday 05 December

Teacher Only Day

Teacher Only Day

School Commences 8:55am — all students
Waitangi Day Public Holiday — school closed
Good Friday Observed — school closed
Easter Monday — school closed

School closed

School Commences 8:55am — all students

School Commences 8:55am — all students
King’s Birthday — school closed

King’s Birthday — school closed

Matariki Public Holiday — school closed

School Commences 8:55am — all students

School Commences 8:55am - all students
Labour Weekend — school closed
Labour Weekend — school closed

-

6:30pm - BOT Meeting No.
6:30pm - BOT Meeting No. 2

6:30pm - BOT Meeting No. 3
6:30pm - BOT Meeting No. 4

6:30pm - BOT Meeting No. 5
6:30pm - BOT Meeting No. 6

6:30pm - BOT Meeting No. 7
6:30pm - BOT Meeting No. 8



